WARD 16th Ward 2025 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE
SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5
East West Damen (2000W) Hermitage (1730W) Damen Bishiop (1430W) Wallace (600W) Loomis (1400W)
Western (2400W) (2000W) Hermitage (1730W) Racine (1200W) Hermitage(1730W)
North 51st (5100S) 55th 51st St (5100S) 51st St (5100S) 53rd St (5300S) 55th St (5500S)
South St (55008) 56th St (5600S) 56th St (5600S) 55th St (5500) 59th St (5900S)
DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
1-Apr Tuesday 3-Apr Thursday 7-Apr Monday 9-Apr [Wednesday| 11-Apr |Friday
2-Apr Wednesday 4-Apr Friday 8-Apr Tuesday 10-Apr Thursday 14-Apr |Monday
11-Jun Wednesday 13-Jun Friday 17-Jun Tuesday 20-Jun Friday 24-Jun |Tuesday
12-Jun Thursday 16-Jun Monday 18-Jun [Wednesday | 23-Jun Monday 25-Jun [Wednesday
22-Aug Friday 26-Aug Tuesday 28-Aug Thursday 2-Sep Tuesday 4-Sep |Thursday
25-Aug Monday 27-Aug | Wednesday | 29-Aug Friday 3-Sep [Wednesday| 5-Sep |Friday
4-Nov Tuesday 6-Nov Thursday 10-Nov Monday 13-Nov Thursday 17-Nov |Monday
5-Nov Wednesday 7-Nov Friday 12-Nov |Wednesday | 14-Nov Friday 18-Nov |Tuesday
SECTION 6 SECTION 7 SECTION 8 SECTION 9 SECTION 10
Racine (1200W) Morgan (1000W) Halsted (800W) Wallace (600W) Western (2400W)
East West Loomis (1400W) Racine (1200W) Morgan (1000W) Halsted(800W) California (2800W
North 55th St (55008S) 55th St ( 5500S) 55th St (5500S) 55th St (5500S) 59th St (5900S)
South 59th (5900S) 59th St (5900S) 59th St (5900S) 59th St (5900S) 63rd St (6300S)
DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
15-Apr Tuesday 17-Apr Thursday 21-Apr Monday 23-Apr |Wednesday | 25-Apr |Friday
16-Apr Wednesday 18-Apr Friday 22-Apr Tuesday 24-Apr Thursday 28-Apr |Monday
26-Jun Thursday 30-Jun Monday 2-Jul Wednesday 7-Jul Monday 9-Jul Wednesday
27-Jun Friday 1-Jul Tuesday 3-Jul Thursday 8-Jul Tuesday 10-Jul  [Thursday
8-Sep Monday 10-Sep | Wednesday | 12-Sep Friday 16-Sep Tuesday 18-Sep |Thursday
9-Sep Tuesday 11-Sep Thursday 15-Sep Monday 17-Sep |Wednesday| 19-Sep |Friday
19-Nov Wednesday 21-Nov Friday
20-Nov Thursday 24-Nov Monday
SECTION 11 SECTION 12 SECTION 13 SECTION 14 SECTION 15
East West OEE:L)(IZ(Z;:;%\(/)VV)V) Damen (2000W) Ashland (1600W) Loomis (1400W) Racine (1200W)
Western (2400W) Hamilton (2100W) Damen (2000W) Marshfield (1630W) Loomis (1400W)
North gg:ﬂ g: ggggg 59th St (5900S) 59th St (5900S) 59th St (5900S) 59th St (5900S)
South 70th St (7000S) Marquette (6700S) 63rd St (6300S) 63rd St (6300S) 63rd St (6300S)
DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
29-April Tuesday 1-May Thursday 5-May Monday |7-May Wednesday |9-May Friday
30-April Wednesday 2-May Friday 6-May Tuesday |8-May Thursday |12-May Monday
11-Jul Friday 15-Jul Tuesday 17-Jul Thursday |21-Jul Monday 23-Jul Wednesday
14-Jul Monday 16-Jul Wednesday 18-Jul Friday ]22-Jul Tuesday 24-Jul Thursday
22-Sep Monday 24-Sep | Wednesday | 26-Sep Friday |30-Sep Monday 2-Oct Thursday
23-Sep Tuesday 25-Sep Thursday 29-Sep Monday |1-Oct Tuesday 3-Oct Friday
SECTION 16 SECTION 17 SECTION 18 SECTION 19 SECTION 20
Morgan (1000W) Wallace (600W) Loomis (1400W) Morgan (1000W) Lowe (6300W)
East West Racine (1200W) Morgan (1000W) Marshfield (1630W) Loomis (1400W) Morgan (1000W
North 59th St (5900S) 59th St (5900S) 63rd St (6300S) 63rd St (6300S) 63rd St (6300S)
South 63rd St (6300S) 63rd St (6300S) 68th St (6800S) Marquette (6700S) Marquette (6700S)
DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE
13-May Tuesday 15-May Thursday 19-May Monday |21-May Wednesday |23-May Friday
14-May Wednesday | 16-May Friday 20-May Tuesday |22-May Thursday  |27-May Tuesday
25-Jul Friday 29-Jul Tuesday 31-Jul Thursday |4-Aug Monday 6-Aug Wednesday
28-Jul Monday 30-Jul Wednesday 1-Aug Friday 5-Aug Tuesday 7-Aug Thurday
6-Oct Monday 8-Oct Wednesday 10-Oct Friday 15-Oct Wednesday |17-Oct Friday
7-Oct Tuesday 9-Oct Thursday 14-Oct Tuesday |16-Oct Thursday |20-Oct Monday




WARD 16th Ward 2025 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE
SECTION 21 SECTION 22 SECTION 23 SECTION 24 SECTION 25
Western (2400W) Western (2400W) Ashland (1600W) Morgan (1000W) Emarald (720W)
East West California (2800W) California (2800W) Hamilton (2100W) Racine (1200W) Morgan (1000W)
North 63rd St (6300S) Marquette (6700S) Marquette (6700S) Marquette (6700S) Marquette (6700S)
South Marquette (6700S) 70th St (7000S) 69th St (6900S) 71st St (7100S) 71st st (7100St)
DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
28-May Wednesday | 30-May Friday 3-Jun Tuesday |5-Jun Thursday  |9-Jun Monday
29-May Thursday 2-May Monday 4-Jun  |Wednesday |6-Jun Friday 10-Jun Tuesday
8-Aug Thursday 12-Aug Tuesday 14-Aug Thursday |18-Aug Monday 20-Aug Wednesday
11-Aug Monday 13-Aug | Wednesday | 15-Aug Thursday ]19-Aug Tuesday 21-Aug Thursday
21-Oct Tuesday 23-Oct Thursday 27-Oct Monday []29-Oct Wednesday |31-Oct Friday
22-Oct Wednesday 24-Oct Friday 28-Oct Tuesday |30-Oct Thursday 3-Nov Monday




